
Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

80. TU TIH: Trail In Hand All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier6.00

2 297 Wilma Lily Kellerman Sharon Kiss5.00

3 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers4.00

4 92 Rosco Baylee Spence Jamie Spence3.00

5 848 No Sheik Sherlock Hunter Leonard Marni Leonard2.00

6 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow1.00

7 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett0.00

81. TU TRWO: Trail, Walk Only Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall6.00

2 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey4.00

4 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson3.00

5 292 Heza Shining Star Brigittee Whitten Brigittee Whitten2.00

6 811 Ill Be A Dual Cat Marci Carlson Marci Carlson1.00

7 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman0.00

8 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack0.00

9 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer0.00

82. TU TRJ10: Trail W/J 10 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett2.00

2 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow1.00

83. TU TRJN: W/T Trail Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey4.00

2 292 Heza Shining Star Brigittee Whitten Brigittee Whitten3.00

3 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio2.00

4 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

84. TU TRJGHR: W/T Trail Green Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister6.00

2 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio5.00

3 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman4.00

4 292 Heza Shining Star Brigittee Whitten Brigittee Whitten3.00

85. TU TRJ15: W/T Trail 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey1.00

86. TU TRJ16: W/T Trail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall6.00

2 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 291 Aulsosynsational FTF Jessie Blumenthal Jala Neufeld4.00

4 297 Wilma Lily Kellerman Sharon Kiss3.00

5 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio2.00
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6 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman1.00

7 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier0.00

8 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer0.00

87. TU TRJO: W/T TRAIL, OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall6.00

2 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier4.00

4 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson3.00

5 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer2.00

6 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman1.00

7 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack0.00

8 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume0.00

88. TU trgr: Trail Green Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller5.00

2 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman4.00

3 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

4 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume2.00

89. TU trn: Trail Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume2.00

2 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack1.00

91. TU TR16: Trail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith6.00

2 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller5.00

3 291 Aulsosynsational FTF Jessie Blumenthal Jala Neufeld4.00

4 259 Bourbon Abby Binns Abby Binns3.00

5 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard2.00

6 257 Cookie. Dani-Lynn Ray Dani-Lynn Ray1.00

7 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier0.00

8 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman0.00

92. TU trop: Trail Open Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 291 Aulsosynsational FTF Jessie Blumenthal Jala Neufeld6.00

2 258 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith5.00

3 259 Bourbon Abby Binns Abby Binns4.00

4 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard3.00

5 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller2.00

6 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume1.00

7 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier0.00

8 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack0.00


